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TNT Rijeka 2025.
12.07.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

Race - TNT Cup Sprint TSB 1 12.7.2025. 15:20 . . . .
Race (6 Laps) started at 15:27:32

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(164) RABITSCH Michael
1 15:29:31.666 1:59.253 48.239 37.355 33.659
2 15:31:23.973 1:52.307 42.607 36.575 33.125
3 15:33:12.672 1:48.699 41.055 35.688 31.956
4 15:35:01.122 1:48.450 40.395 35.904 32.151
5 15:36:50.134 1:49.012 41.310 35.579 32.123
6 15:38:37.785 1:47.651 40.442 35.551 31.658
(58) HOLZMANN Stefan
1 15:29:35.316 2:02.903 54.465 36.472 31.966
2 15:31:25.218 1:49.902 41.189 36.865 31.848
3 15:33:13.156 1:47.938 40.073 35.627 32.238
4 15:35:01.408 1:48.252 40.982 35.585 31.685
5 15:36:50.303 1:48.895 41.256 35.500 32.139
6 15:38:38.256 1:47.953 40.559 35.372 32.022
(87) VOLGER Josef
1 15:29:29.774 1:57.361 46.611 37.035 33.715
2 15:31:21.594 1:51.820 40.992 37.059 33.769
3 15:33:12.606 1:51.012 41.117 36.611 33.284
4 15:35:02.198 1:49.592 40.920 36.123 32.549
5 15:36:51.450 1:49.252 40.991 35.737 32.524
6 15:38:39.993 1:48.543 39.913 35.868 32.762
(411) REICHEL Martin
1 15:29:38.067 2:05.654 53.880 38.306 33.468
2 15:31:32.436 1:54.369 42.459 37.396 34.514
3 15:33:26.814 1:54.378 42.569 38.000 33.809
4 15:35:20.067 1:53.253 41.619 37.349 34.285
5 15:37:19.310 1:59.243 43.022 37.260 38.961
6 15:39:14.822 1:55.512 44.435 37.166 33.911
(01) KOLB Scott
1 15:29:34.121 2:01.708 49.462 38.032 34.214
2 15:31:30.771 1:56.650 44.000 37.422 35.228
3 15:33:28.293 1:57.522 43.557 38.510 35.455
4 15:35:24.675 1:56.382 43.778 37.911 34.693
5 15:37:20.523 1:55.848 43.076 38.008 34.764
6 15:39:15.628 1:55.105 44.795 36.809 33.501
(51) SZUCS Reka
1 15:30:01.240 2:28.827 1:09.397 40.870 38.560
2 15:32:09.148 2:07.908 49.589 40.198 38.121
3 15:34:15.899 2:06.751 47.756 40.121 38.874
4 15:36:22.315 2:06.416 46.822 40.921 38.673
5 15:38:28.344 2:06.029 47.262 40.907 37.860
6 15:40:34.678 2:06.334 46.574 40.645 39.115
(37) BUTTERFIELD Zac
1 15:29:51.436 2:19.023 55.213 41.880 41.930
2 15:32:06.833 2:15.397 49.666 43.927 41.804
3 15:34:24.350 2:17.517 50.620 45.176 41.721
4 15:36:41.091 2:16.741 49.782 44.489 42.470
5 15:38:53.529 2:12.438 49.431 42.552 40.455
(167) KALBHEN Andrea
1 15:30:00.716 2:28.303 58.652 47.299 42.352
2 15:32:26.562 2:25.846 53.999 48.293 43.554
3 15:34:53.075 2:26.513 54.648 48.602 43.263
4 15:37:19.029 2:25.954 53.992 47.877 44.085
5 15:39:42.633 2:23.604 52.650 47.818 43.136
(998) CIKO Goran
1 15:29:34.417 2:02.004 50.314 38.211 33.479
p2 15:32:35.738 3:01.321 41.754 37.644
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